
First Name Last Name Email Registration TimeApproval Status
Jeff Doty jdoty@chitinaelectricinc.com4/8/2024 12:59 approved
Margaret King mjking@alaska.net4/8/2024 13:09 approved
Tyler Kornelis tyler.kornelis@kodiakhealthcare.org4/8/2024 13:09 approved
Gregory Kingsley gregoryk.copp@gmail.com4/8/2024 15:23 approved
David ChamberlainDavid.Chamberlain@Coffman.com4/9/2024 7:14 approved
Harriet Brouillette hbrouillette@chilkoot-nsn.gov4/10/2024 8:24 approved
Marilyn Henson larsenbaytribe@gmail.com4/10/2024 8:50 approved
Angelica Casey angelica@akml.org4/10/2024 8:50 approved
Amanda Toerdal atoerdal@kawerak.org4/10/2024 8:52 approved
Clara Martin grants@togiak.us4/10/2024 9:10 approved
Dianne King diannek@naknekelectric.com4/10/2024 9:58 approved
Mary Carl accountant@cityofook.com############ approved
Dorothy Alirkar cityclerk@cityofook.com############ cancelled by self
Samantha McNeley sam.an_tha0@hotmail.com############ approved
Jeanette Carlson jeanettecarlson749@gmail.com############ approved
jake bell jbell@chilkoot-nsn.gov############ approved
Nellie Alakayak kmopowerco@outlook.com############ approved
Brian Kirchner brian_k@deerstoneconsulting.com############ approved
Trisha Sims trisha@akml.org############ approved
Reese Huhta uvec@gci.net############ approved
Roderick Phillip kongppc6@gmail.com############ approved


